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SPECIFICATIONS

ADAPTER HN F/F BULKHEAD

3FKR5

FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013   WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

ADAPTER HN F/F BULKHEAD

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(mm) Typical

1.28"
(32.5)

1.968"
(50.0)

1.0"
(25.4)

O-RING
1.0"
HEX

.335"(8.5)
MAX PANEL

RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUTOUT

0.770"

(19.6)

0.710"

(18)


